Jiangsu Jingwei Valves Co.,Ltd
Advanced Fluid Control
Climate Control
Electromechanical
Filtration
Fluid & Gas Handling
Hydraulics

L Type
Standard Type
63 Series How to Order
PAGE/03PAGE/02
 B
le
e
d
 a
n
d
 P
u
rg
e
 V
a
lv
e
s
 B
le
e
d
 a
n
d
 P
u
rg
e
 V
a
lv
e
s
SS 63 FN
With NACE
MR0175
SG
Standard with no
NACE applicable
20 M20 x 1.5
14 14 mm or M14 x 1.5
8 1/2" or 8 mm
6 3/8" or 6 mm
4 1/4"
2 1/8"
Inlet/Outlet Size
Male BSPP
(for RG)
R
BP
MS
Male BSPT
Male ISO
(for MRG)
N Male NPT
63:
Valve Series
Duplex 2507D7:
304 SSS4:
316L SS6L:
Alloy C-276HC:
Duplex 2205D5:
Alloy 600INC:
Alloy 400M:
316 SSSS:
Body Material
Valve

L Type
Standard Type
63 Series How to Order
PAGE/03PAGE/02
 B
le
e
d
 a
n
d
 P
u
rg
e
 V
a
lv
e
s
 B
le
e
d
 a
n
d
 P
u
rg
e
 V
a
lv
e
s
SS 63 FN
With NACE
MR0175
SG
Standard with no
NACE applicable
20 M20 x 1.5
14 14 mm or M14 x 1.5
8 1/2" or 8 mm
6 3/8" or 6 mm
4 1/4"
2 1/8"
Inlet/Outlet Size
Male BSPP
(for RG)
R
BP
MS
Male BSPT
Male ISO
(for MRG)
N Male NPT
63:
Valve Series
Duplex 2507D7:
304 SSS4:
316L SS6L:
Alloy C-276HC:
Duplex 2205D5:
Alloy 600INC:
Alloy 400M:
316 SSSS:
Body Material
Valve

-FX4
(L Type)
62 Series How to Order
 B
le
e
d
 a
n
d
 P
u
rg
e
 V
a
lv
e
s
 B
le
e
d
 a
n
d
 P
u
rg
e
 V
a
lv
e
s
 B
le
e
d
 a
n
d
 P
u
rg
e
 V
a
lv
e
s
PAGE/07PAGE/06
TA
TL
C
Angle Tee
Cross
In-line Tee
SS 62 FN
With NACE
MR0175
SG
Standard with no
NACE applicable
20 M20 x 1.5
14 14 mm or M14 x 1.5
8 1/2" or 8 mm
6 3/8" or 6 mm
4 1/4"
2 1/8"
Inlet/Outlet Size
Male BSPP

-FX4
(L Type)
62 Series How to Order
 B
le
e
d
 a
n
d
 P
u
rg
e
 V
a
lv
e
s
 B
le
e
d
 a
n
d
 P
u
rg
e
 V
a
lv
e
s
 B
le
e
d
 a
n
d
 P
u
rg
e
 V
a
lv
e
s
PAGE/07PAGE/06
TA
TL
C
Angle Tee
Cross
In-line Tee
SS 62 FN
With NACE
MR0175
SG
Standard with no
NACE applicable
20 M20 x 1.5
14 14 mm or M14 x 1.5
8 1/2" or 8 mm
6 3/8" or 6 mm
4 1/4"
2 1/8"
Inlet/Outlet Size
Male BSPP